
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
3-Apr Monday 5-Apr Wednesday 7-Apr Friday 11-Apr Thursday 13-Apr Thursday

4-Apr Tuesday 6-Apr Thursday 10-Apr Monday 12-Apr Wednesday 14-Apr Friday

19-May Friday 23-May Tuesday 25-May Thursday 30-May Tuesday 1-Jun Thursday

22-May Monday 24-May Wednesday 26-May Friday 31-May Wednesday 2-Jun Friday

11-Jul Tuesday 13-Jul Thursday 17-Jul Monday 19-Jul Wednesday 21-Jul Friday

12-Jul Wednesday 14-Jul Friday 18-Jul Tuesday 20-Jul Thursday 24-Jul Monday

28-Aug Monday 30-Aug Wednesday 1-Sep Friday 6-Sep Wednesday 8-Sep Friday

29-Aug Tuesday 31-Aug Thursday 5-Sep Tuesday 7-Sep Thursday 11-Sep Monday

17-Oct Tuesday 19-Oct Thursday 23-Oct Monday 25-Oct Wednesday 27-Oct Friday

18-Oct Wednesday 20-Oct Friday 24-Oct Tuesday 26-Oct Thursday 30-Oct Monday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
17-Apr Monday 19-Apr Wednesday 21-Apr Friday 25-Apr Tuesday 27-Apr Thursday

18-Apr Tuesday 20-Apr Thursday 24-Apr Monday 26-Apr Wednesday 28-Apr Friday

5-Jun Monday 7-Jun Wednesday 9-Jun Friday 13-Jun Tuesday 15-Jun Thursday

6-Jun Tuesday 8-Jun Thursday 12-Jun Monday 14-Jun Wednesday 16-Jun Friday

25-Jul Tuesday 27-Jul Thursday 31-Jul Monday 2-Aug Wednesday 4-Aug Friday

26-Jul Wednesday 28-Jul Friday 1-Aug Tuesday 3-Aug Thursday 7-Aug Monday

12-Sep Tuesday 14-Sep Thursday 18-Sep Monday 20-Sep Wednesday 22-Sep Friday

13-Sep Wednesday 15-Sep Friday 19-Sep Tuesday 21-Sep Thursday 25-Sep Monday

31-Oct Tuesday 2-Nov Thursday 6-Nov Monday 8-Nov Wednesday 10-Nov Friday

1-Nov Wednesday 3-Nov Friday 7-Nov Tuesday 9-Nov Thursday 13-Nov Monday

83rd street (8300 )S                     

87th Street (8700) S

83rd Street ( 8300) S                                

85th Street ( 8500) S                                               

87th Street (8700) S                                                                              

89th Street (8900) S

79th Street (7900) S 83rd 

Street (8300) S

79th Street (7900) S              

83rd Street (8300) S

79th street (7900) S                          

83rd Street (8300) S

7

71st Street( 7100) S             

74th Street (7400) S

Paxton (2200) E 

Echange(2600) E

71st Street (7100) S            

75th Street (7500) S

Paxton (2200) E                                

Phillips (2432) E

75th Street (7500) S                                    

79th Street (7900) S

2023 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
Merrill (2121) E                                                  

Blacskstone (1500) E

Essex (2500) E 

Exchange(2900) E

75th Street (7500) S                       

79th Street (7900) S

Exchange(2900) E                                                                     

Lake Michigan(3200) E

Paxton (2200) E                              

Colfax 2600 E

Saginaw (2613) E 

Exchange ( 2900)

Exchange (2932) E 

Mackinaw (3332) E

Yates (2400) E                                                 

Manistee (2726) E

Crandon (2300) E                 

Jeffery (2000) E            

Muskegon (2838) E                                                  

Yates (2435) E

71st Street (7100) S                                                                    

79th Street(7900) S 

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10



WARD 7 2023 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-May Monday 3-May Wednesday 5-May Thursday 9-May Tuesday 11-May Thursday

2-May Tuesday 4-May Thursday 8-May Monday 10-May Wednesday 12-May Friday

20-Jun Tuesday 22-Jun Thursday 26-Jun Monday 28-Jun Wednesday 30-Jun Friday

21-Jun Wednesday 23-Jun Friday 27-Jun Tuesday 29-Jun Thursday 3-Jul Monday

8-Aug Tuesday 10-Aug Thursday 14-Aug Monday 16-Aug Wednesday 18-Aug Friday

9-Aug Wednesday 11-Aug Friday 15-Aug Tuesday 17-Aug Thursday 21-Aug Monday

26-Sep Tuesday 28-Sep Thursday 2-Oct Monday 4-Oct Wednesday 11-Oct Wednesday

27-Sep Wednesday 29-Sep Friday 3-Oct Tuesday 5-Oct Thursday 12-Oct Thursday

14-Nov Tuesday 16-Nov Thursday

15-Nov Wednesday 17-Nov Friday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-May Monday 17-May Wednesday

16-May Tuesday 18-May Thursday

5-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Friday

6-Jul Thursday 10-Jul Monday

22-Aug Tuesday 24-Aug Thursday

23-Aug Wednesday 25-Aug Friday

11-Oct Wednesday 13-Oct Friday

12-Oct Thursday 17-Oct Monday

102nd Street (10200) S 

105th Street (10500) S 

95th Street (9500) S             

99th Street (9900) S

89th Street (8900) S                  

94th Street (9400) S

89th street (8900) S                

94th street (9400) S

89th Street (8900) S              

93rd Street (9300) S

Phillips (2432) E    

Anthony (3000) E

Paxn (2200) E                                     

Yates (2400) E

Merrill (2132) E                          

Jeffery (2000) E

Oglesby (2332) E                                          

Constance (1832) E

Torrrence (2628) E                                                                  

Van Vlissingen (1800-2266) E

SECTION 11 SECTION 12

Torrence (2628) E             

Luella (2232) E

Oglesby (2400) E                                              

Torrence (2600) E

SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15

SECTION 16 SECTION 17

95th ( 9500) S                                       

99th Street (9900) S

99th Street (9900) S                                                                                  

102nd Street (10200)


